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OPEN HOUSE ANYTIMEOPEN HOUSE ANYTIME

ONE FLOOR LIVINGONE FLOOR LIVING

Rebecca at Highland
Immediate Occupancy

Home Warranty 

ONE FLOOR LIVINGONE FLOOR LIVING

Lucas Circle
New Construction

Master Suite

ONE FLOOR LIVING

Shady Drive 
Location

& Condition

ONE FLOOR LIVING

Sandy Lake Rd
Four Wooded Acres

Lakeview Schools

ONE FLOOR LIVING

Bashline Drive
View of Barmore Lake

& Golf Course

$129,000

$139,900

$162,500

$174,900

$249,900


